
Wednesday, July 31
Weather Forecasts from ZBs: District, 7.30 a.m., 1
9.30 p.m. 1XH: District, 7.45 a.m., Dominion,12.

p.m., 9.30 p.m.
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Weather Forecasts from 2ZA: District, 7.30 a.m.9.30 p.m.; Dominion, 12.30 p.m. 4ZA: District,
a.m., 8.2 a.m., 1.0 p.m., 9.30 p.m.

i ZB 1070gee m.
6. 0 a.m. District Weather Forecast
Breakfast Session
9. 0 Aunt Daisy’s Morning Session
9.30 Piano Panorama
9.45 We Travel the Friendly Road
10. O Doctor Paul
10.15 The Long Shadow
10.30 My Heart’s Desire
10.45 Portia Faces Life
11.30 Shopping Reporter Session (Jane)
12. 0 Midday Melody Menu
1.30 p.m. Mary Livingstone, M.D.
+ The Life of Mary Sothern
2.30 Women’s Hour (Marina), featuring
at 3.0, Laura Chilton
3.30 A Little Concert
4. 0 Teenage Rumpus Room
4.30 Carnival Mood

EVENING PROGRAMME
While You Dine
Scoop the Pool
This is New Zealand
Recent Releases
Address Unknown
T-Men
Richard Diamond
Spins and Needles
Coke Time with Eddie Fisher
Musical Mardi Gras
Bold Venture
Radio Cabaret
Easy on the Beat
Close down

{ XH 1310 agaiplecaiael m.
6. 0 a.m. Breakfast Session
9. 0 Shoppers’ Session (Margaret Isaac)
9.30 Melody Time
10. 0 Imprisoned Heart
10.15 Ellen Dodd
10.30 The Right to Happiness
10.46 Three Roads to Destiny
11. 0 At Home with the Housewife
12. 0 Musical Mailbox (Te Awamutu)12.33 p.m. Report from Ruakura (JohnGerring)
12.45 Luncheon Music1.0 World at My Feet1.45 Cowboy Corner: Roy Rogers1.30 Musical Matinee2.0 Women’s Hour (Bettie Loe) featur-
ing at 2.30 Gauntdale House3.30 A Many Splendoured Thing
3.45 Three in Accord4. 0 Afternoon Concert
4.30 Lightning Fingers
5. Adventures of Rocky Starr: TheWorld
5.15 Rhythm Rendezvous
5.45 Rick O’Shea

EVENING PROGRAMME
Light Dinner MusicFrom Our Priority Box
Scoon the Poo!Life With Dexter
Address Unknown
Timber RidgeRichard Diamond
Moods for RomancingLet’s do the Mambo
Stranger in Paradise
Close down
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6. Oa.m. Breakfast Session
8.10 Calling the Ch'idren
9. 0 Shopping Reporter (Erin Osmond)
9.30 Music for My Lady
10. C Doctor Paul
10.15 Esther and !
10.30 My Heart’s Desire
10.45 The Intruder
11. 0 Tunes with a Theme
11.16 For Your Delight
12..0 Lunch Music
1.30 p.m. Mary Livingstone, M.D.
1.45 Singing Stars20 The Life of Mary Sothern
2.15 Mel dies in Waltz Time
2.30 Women’s Hour (Josephine Offord)
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| 3.39 Afternoon Musicale-Andre Koste-
lanetz Orchestra and Liberace

|
4. 0 Songs of Romance
4.15 Music of the South Seas
4.30 World Variety
5. 0 Air Adventures of Biggles
45 The High and the Mighty (last
broadcast)
EVENING PROGRAMME

0 Tea Table Tunes
0 Melody and Mirth
. 0 Scoop the Pool
Starlight Theatre

0 Address Unknown
‘0 Dossier on Dumetrius
Qo It’s a Crime, MrPeinAccent on Swin
0. 0 Soft Lights and "awees Music
0.30 Close down

|

228ce.
| 6. O a.m. Breakfast Session
6.15 Railway Notices
9. 0 Aunt Daisy’s Morning Session

/
9.30 Orchestral Parade
9.45 Patrick O’Hagan
/10. 0 Doctor Paul
10.15 Music While You Work
10.30 My Heart’s Desire
10.45 Portia Faces Life
11. 0 Record Roundabout
11.30 Shopping Reporter (Doreen)
12. O Lunch Hour Tunes
1.30 p.m. Mary Livingstone, M.D.
2. 0 The Life of Mary Sothern
2.30 Women’s Hour (Miria), featuring
Gardening Talk, by Ngita Woodhouse;
and at 3.0, Laura Chilten
. Afternoon Variety
4. 0 From Our Oriole Library

| 4.30 Ben Light'5. O Continental Flavour
5.45 Tea Dance

|

EVENING PROGRAMME
0 Dinner Music
39 Variety Time

| 6.45 New Zealand Artists
; 0 Scoop the Pool
| 7.30 This is New Zealand
|

7.45 Helen Kane with Leroy Holmes and
|

his Orchestra
Address Unknown
T-Men
Richard Diamond
Microgroove RoundaboutFrom Our Long Playing LibraryBold Venture
Close down
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27 PALMERSTON Nth.940 ke. 319 m.
6. 0 a.m. Breakfast Session
9. 0 Good Morning Requests
9.30 Variety
19. 0 World at My Feet
10.15 In This My Life
10.30 Second Fiddle
10.45 Timber Ridge
11. 0 Strings of the Pittsburgh SymphonyOrchestra
11.30 Shopping Reporter (Margaret)
12. 0 Lunch Music
2.0 p.m. The Life of Mary Sothern
2.15 Florian Zabach (violin)
2.30 Women’s Hour (Kay), featuring at
3.0, Magnificent Obsession
3.30 From Opera and Operetta
4. 0 Music of Latin America
4.20 The Delta Rhythm Boys
4.40 Light instrumentalists
5. 0 Variety
5.30 Lone Star Lannigan
"EVENING PROGRAMME

6. 0 Songtime: Beniamino Gigli
6.15 The Viennese String Orchestra
6.30 Recent Releases
7. 0 Street of Secrets (first broadcast)
7.30 Conquest of Time
8. 0 Address Unknown
8.30

F

vst
9. 0 Stand by for Crime
9.30 PI it Again10. 0 Williamson Trio and
| the Ambrosetti Quartet10.30 Close down
|
:

3ZB ioeam
a.m. Breakfast Session
Breakfast Club, with Happi Hill
School Bell
Aunt Daisy’s Morning SessionMusic While You Work

QO Doctor Paul
5 Gauntdale House
OQ My Heart’s Desire
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Portia Faces Life
Morning Concert
Shopping Reporter (Joan Gracie)
Lunch Programme
p.m. Mary Livingstone, M.D.The Life of Mary Sothern
Pittsburgh Strings
Women’s Hour (Molly McNab), |
aturing at 3.0, Laura ChiltonConcert Hour

:Songs of the States-Pennsylvania |d Wyoming
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Comic Cuts
Kinsfolk
EVENING PROGRAMME
Invitation to Dining
Nothing in ParticularFlute Salad
Scoop the Pool
This is New Zealand
Address Unknown
The Search for Karen Hastings
Richard Diamond
Background for Idle Chatter

O In the Evening by the Moonlight10.30 Bold Venture
11. 0 Papanui Shoppers’ Session (Janet
Evans)
11.30 Theme for Lovers
12. 0 Close down

w& oo

CORMINHDHH.®

&
w&

Be

to¥-¥-¥-¥-1-11

1-1)

2

AZB woe 2m
6. 0 a.m. Breakfast Session
7.35 Morning Star
8.12 School Bell9. 0 Aunt Daisy’s Morning Session9.30 Musical Album
10. 0 Doctor Paul
10.15 Granny Martin Stepe Out
10.30 My Heart’s Desire
10.45 Portia Faces Life
11.30 Shopping Reporter Session
12. 0 Lunch Music
1.30 p.m. Mary Livingstone, M.D.
2. 0 The Life of Mary Sothern2.30 Women’s Hour (Prudence Gregory),
featuring Homemakers’ Quiz; and at 3.0,Laura Chilton
3.30 Afternoon Musicale
5. 0 Family Favourites
5.30 Melodies and Memories

EVENING PROGRAMME
Tea Time Tunes
Popular Entertainers
Scoop the PoolThis is New Zealand (final broade
Light and Lively
Address Unknown
The Long ShadowRichard Diamond
Everybody’s Music
Not for Publication
Sweet and Sentimental
Bold Venture
Close down
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Enjoyyour own sparkling

HomeMoviesIt's easy8 It's fun with an
Ampro
Projectors are
manufactured
in Great
Britain under

KicerceCop, ClmpicU.S.A:

16mm PROJECTOR

The
FAMPRO 'lowest: piced

Sound
pojeetor
EASY TERMS
AVAILABLE

Ampro Models are thepopularchoiceTransform your living room into of schools throughout New Zealand:0 motion picture theatre with an Available at special concessionschoel
Ampro. Simple to operate, set prices.
up in a tew moments, no trans-
former required, operates on
210-250 volts, AC Or D.C:BEGGSDemonstrationsarranged:

AUCKLAND WELLINGTON;
For 96 years CHRISTCHURCH and DUNEDIN:

Whangarei, Hamilton, Toko-New Zealand $Leading roa, Palmerston North, Nelson;
Musical and Electrical Greymouth_ Ashburton,Timaru,

Oamaru, South Dunedin andCentre. Invercargill. 4.3


